Pepsi Little People’s Golf Championships

DIVISION

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

1979 Winners

NAME

Craig Caringer

Bo Coe
Tom DeSmet

CITY, STATE

Poplar Bluff, MO

Galesburg, IL
Rock Island, IL

Meredith McCuaig Battle Creek, MI

Rebecca Costolo
Libby Akers

Jon Baker

Danny Hockaday
Todd Hamilton

Karen Schurtz

Audrey Bendick

Vanessa
Castellucci

Chris Daniels

Chris Williams
Hap Pocras

*Cathy Bothe

Kathleen Ryan
Chris Lagow

*Darrel Hoffman

Grafton, WV
French Lick, IN

Mesa, AZ

Sanford, NC
Oquawka, IL

Phoenix, AZ

Windsor, ONT.,
Canada

Orlando, FL

Fosston, MN

Spartanburg, SC
Lincoln, NE

Big Flats, NY
Quincy, IL

Darien, CT

Dunedin, FL.

1st
Rd

77
76

81

76
79

77

74
79

89

88

87

41

40
44

46

48

54

51

2nd Rd Total

74

73
76

76

82
80

75

79
75

79

83

87

42

44
42

53

51

54

56

149

150
152

157

158
159

152

153
154

168

171

174

83

84
86

99

99

108

107



Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

* Won Ist in Playoff
** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Antonio Criado
J.P. Given

Jill Werder

Becky Brunson
Angie Schwartz

Chris Dvorak

Jeff Wolff
Dusti Watson

Maria Castellucci

Vicki Goetze

Kimberly
Moreland

Scott Hovis

John Phillips
Andrew Cashman

Le Ann Emery

Julie Beatty
Jodi Thompson

Missouri City, TX
Carmi, IL

Abingdon, IL

Bluefield, VA
Chesterfield, MO

Pt. St. Lucie, FL

Fort Worth, TX
Galesburg, IL

Orlando, FL
Mishicot, WI

Ottumwa, IA

Jefferson City, MO

Miami Lakes, FL.
Quincy, IL

Chenoa, IL

Edwardsville, IL
Quincy, IL

56
54

56

63
65

19

18
22

21
26
34

51
55

67

64
70

20

24
22

23
35
39

21

24
26

46

53
57

107
109

123

127
135

39

42
44

44
61
73

40

44
47

82

93
113



