Pepsi Little People's Golf Championships

1979 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd Total	
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Craig Caringer	Poplar Bluff, MO	75	74	149
Played at Westview	Bo Coe Tom DeSmet	Galesburg, IL Rock Island, IL	77 76	73 76	150 152
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Meredith McCuaig	Battle Creek, MI	81	76	157
Played at Westview	Rebecca Costolo Libby Akers	Grafton, WV French Lick, IN	76 79	82 80	158 159
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Jon Baker	Mesa, AZ	77	75	152
Played at Westview	Danny Hockaday Todd Hamilton	Sanford, NC Oquawka, IL	74 79	79 75	153 154
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Karen Schurtz	Phoenix, AZ	89	79	168
Played at Westview	Audrey Bendick	Windsor, ONT., Canada	88	83	171
	Vanessa Castellucci	Orlando, FL	87	87	174
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Chris Daniels	Fosston, MN	41	42	83
Played at Cedar Crest	Chris Williams Hap Pocras	Spartanburg, SC Lincoln, NE	40 44	44 42	84 86
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	*Cathy Bothe	Big Flats, NY	46	53	99
Played at Cedar Crest	Kathleen Ryan Chris Lagow	Quincy, IL Darien, CT	48 54	51 54	99 108
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Dail y)	*Darrel Hoffman	Dunedin, FL	51	56	107

Played at Cedar Crest	Antonio Criado	Missouri City, TX	56	51	107
	J.P. Given	Carmi, IL	54	55	109
8-9 Girls (7 Holes					
Daily)	Jill Werder	Abingdon, IL	56	67	123
Played at Cedar Crest	Becky Brunson	Bluefield, VA	63	64	127
	Angie Schwartz	Chesterfield, MO	65	70	135
6-7 Boys (5 Holes					
Daily)	Chris Dvorak	Pt. St. Lucie, FL	19	20	39
Played at Cedar Crest	Jeff Wolff	Fort Worth, TX	18	24	42
	Dusti Watson	Galesburg, IL	22	22	44
67 Cirls (5 Holes					
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Maria Castellucci	Orlando, FL	21	23	44
Played at Cedar Crest	Vicki Goetze	Mishicot, WI	26	35	61
	Kimberly Moreland	Ottumwa, IA	34	39	73
3-5 Boys (4 Holes					
Daily)	Scott Hovis	Jefferson City, MO	19	21	40
Played at Cedar Crest	John Phillips	Miami Lakes, FL	20	24	44
	Andrew Cashman	Quincy, IL	21	26	47
2.5 Cirls (4 Holes					
3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily)	Le Ann Emery	Chenoa, IL	36	46	82
Played at Cedar Crest	Julie Beatty	Edwardsville, IL	40	53	93
	Jodi Thompson	Quincy, IL	56	57	113

* Won 1st in Playoff ** Won 2nd in Playoff ***Won 3rd in Playoff